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AMAHL AND THE NIGHT VISITORS 
by Gian-Carlo Menotti  

 
 Friday, December 6, 2024 7:30pm, Dendrinos Chapel/Recital Hall 
 Saturday, December 7, 2024 7:30pm, Dendrinos Chapel/Recital Hall 
 
Part I  
 Mother ................................................................................ Kaila Rose Gatti (12/6) 

Belle Thommen (12/7) 
 Amahl ....................................................................... Artemis Scheiber-Loeis (12/6) 

Hannah Messineo (12/7) 
 
Part II  
 Kaspar .................................................................................... Violet Purcell (12/6) 

Alex Harstad (12/7) 
 Melchior ................................................................................ Joanna Wilson (12/6) 

Grace Coon (12/7) 
 Balthazar ........................................................................ Viraj Tathavadekar (12/6) 

Chase Willson (12/7) 
 Mother .............................................................................. Sydney Rosplock (12/6) 

Neve Bruno (12/7) 
 Amahl ................................................................................... Bridget Shene (12/6) 

Leila Topi (12/7) 
 Dancers ................................................................... Helena Marques, Occoquan, Va. 

Reese Martin, Ann Arbor, Mich. 
Taylor Rivenburgh, Bloomfield Hills, Mich. 

Elliott Smucker, Portage, Mich. 
 Coro .................................................................................................... FULL CAST 
 
Part II  
 Mother .......................................................................................... Alicia Ko (12/6) 

Alejandra Gaspar-Hulbert (12/7) 
 Amahl ........................................................................................ Yoyo Jiang (12/6) 

Eva Lalie Sautter (12/7) 
 Page ............................................................................................... Noelle Hughes  
 Kaspar ....................................................................................... Jaden Salii (12/6) 

Izzy Hormel (12/7) 
 Melchior ................................................................................. Vivian Furtaw (12/6) 

Grace Coon (12/7) 
 Balthazar .................................................................................... Jimmy Teti (12/6) 

Sufia Rahman (12/7) 
 Coro .................................................................................................... FULL CAST 



FULL CAST 
Neve Bruno, Stowe, Vt. 

Grace Coon, Madison, Miss. 
Vivian Furtaw, Alpena, Mich. 

Alejandra Gaspar-Hulbert, Santa Ana, Costa Rica 
Alex Harstad, Jupiter, Fla. 

Izzy Hormel, Schertz, Texas 
Noelle Hughes, Norman, Okla. 
Yoyo Jiang, Shenzhen, China 

Alicia Ko, Hong Kong 
Hannah Messineo, Meridian, Idaho 
Violet Purcell, Traverse City, Mich. 

Sufia Rahman, Houston, Texas 
Sydney Rosplock, Nashotah, Wis. 

Jaden Salii, Napa, Calif. 
Eva Lalie Sautter, Louisville, Ky. 

Artemis Scheiber-Loeis, New York, N.Y. 
Bridget Shene, Clermont, Fla. 

Viraj Tathavadekar, Troy, Mich. 
Jimmy Teti, Princeton, N.J. 

Belle Thommen, Traverse City, Mich. 
Leila Topi, Wayland, Mass. 

Chase Willson, Wyoming, Mich. 
Joanna Wilson, Houston, Texas 
Kaila Rose Gatti, Montauk, N.Y. 

 
*          *          * 

 

PRODUCTION CREDITS 
Music and Stage Direction .................................................................. Laura Osgood Brown 
Collaborative Pianist ................................................................................... Susan Snyder 
Costume Designer ............................................................................. Alexandria Szczotka 
Costume Shop Supervisor .................................................................... Amanda Lifvendahl 
Choreography .................................................................... Rachel James and the Dancers 
Lighting Design ......................................................................................... Heather Kaatz 
Light Board Operator .......................................................................................... Ty Chiko 
 

Special Thanks: 
Eric Stomberg, Carter Smith, Ty Chiko, Christine Roberts, Gulshirin Dubash, Jeffery Block 

 
Amahl and the Night Visitors by Gian-Carlo Menotti is presented under license  

from G. Schirmer Inc./Associated Music Publishers, copyright owners. 
 

*          *          * 
 

You can ensure the next promising young artist has the opportunity to come to Interlochen by 
supporting student scholarships. Make your gift to the Interlochen Annual Fund by visiting 

www.interlochen.org/giveonline. 
 

Many of our venues are equipped with induction loop systems for the hearing impaired. Please ask one 
of our ushers if you need assistance connecting to the system. Support for recent upgrades to these 

systems provided by Michigan Arts and Culture Council; the NEA; Rotary Charities of Traverse City; the 
Les and Anne Biederman Foundation, Inc.; the Oleson Foundation; and Robert W. Anderson. 

 
In consideration of the performing artists and other patrons, the use of flash photography is not 

permitted. Federal copyright and licensing rules prohibit the use of video cameras and other recording 
equipment. 

 
In order to provide a safe and healthy environment, Interlochen maintains a smoke-free and alcohol-

free campus. Michigan law prohibits any weapons, including concealed weapons, on Interlochen 
property because we are an educational campus. Thank you for your cooperation. 

www.interlochen.org 


